LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

PURCHASING: (916) 568-3071 ACCOUNTING: (916) 568-3065

FAX: (916) 568-3145

PURCHASE ORDER NO

0001070457

PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS, TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

Date	Revision	Page
02/21/2013		_1
Payment Terms	Freight Terms	Ship Via
NET 30 Sh	nipping Point	Best Metho
Reference:		Location / Dept
767174 CLARK P	OONV	04EDCA102

Vendor: 0000033711 SIMPLE MOTORS

2308 PAGODA OAK DRIVE PLANO TX 75074

Phone: Fax:

(972) 839-1395 (509) 479-3404

email: SIMPLEMOTOR@GMAIL.COM

Ship To:

EL DORADO CENTER

RECEIVING 6699 CAMPUS DR PLACERVILLE CA 95667

United States

Bill To:

1919 Spanos Court

Sacramento CA 95825-3981

United States

Tax Exempt? N	Use Tax Applicable: Y				
Line-Sch	Item/Description	Quantity UOM	PO Price	Extended Amt	Due Date
1- 1	KIT # 8 (ALL-IN-ONE KIT)	28.00 EA	39.95	1,118.60	03/08/2013
2- 1	EXPERIMENTAL KIT #1 (VARIABLE SPEED CONTROL)	28.00 EA	6.50	182.00	03/08/2013
3- 1	PROJECT CD	1.00 EA	19.95	19.95	03/08/2013
4- 1	5% VOLUME DISCOUNT	1.00 EA	-66.03	-66.03	03/08/2013
5- 1	HANDLING AND PACKAGING	1.00 EA	53.20	53.20	03/08/2013
6- 1	SHIPPING	1.00 EA	18.75	18.75	03/08/2013

ONLINE QUOTE DATED 1/14/13

FAX PURCHASE ORDER FAX NO.: 509-479-3404

> **Sub Total Amount** Sales Tax Amount **Total PO Amount**

1,326.47 0.00 1,326.47

ED.VI.SB70

Prog

Amount

BYear 2013

Verification of this purchase order can be made using the Los Rios Community College District web site listed below. If you have any questions, please contact the Purchasing Office at (916)568-3071.

http://www.losrios.edu/purchasing/povalidation

All shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment. Authorizéd **d**nature

Notice to vendor: You are responsible for delivering goods and delivery documents to the Receiving Department at the sife. Failure to do so will delay payment processing. Vendor is responsible for obtaining verification of delivery by authorized Receiving Room personnel. Receipt of goods by other parties and failure to obtain authorized signatures may also delay payment. NOTE: PAYMENT TERMS NET 30 MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.

LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

American River College • Cosumnes River College • Folsom Lake College • Sacramento City College

PURCHASE ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- 1. APPLICABLE LAW: The contract resulting from this order shall be governed by the laws of the State of California
- 2. COMPLETION OF ORDERS: LRCCD reserves the right to withhold payment until order is completed.
- 3. DISCOUNTS: Please show cash payment discount offered on your invoice in connection with any discount offered, time will be computed from date of delivery of the supplies or equipment, or from date correct invoices are received in the office specified by LRCCD if the latter date is later than the date of delivery. Payment is deemed to be made for the purpose of earning discount, on the date payment is mailed or on behalf of LRCCD.
- 4. INVOICES: Invoices shall be prepared and submitted in duplicate unless otherwise specified. Invoices shall contain Purchase order number, date, description of items, sizes and quantities, unit prices, extended totals, place and date of delivery. Invoices or vouchers not on printed bill heads shall be signed by the CONTRACTOR or person furnishing the supplies or services. Every invoice shall be properly itemized. If LRCCD has not received billing for product or services within a one year period LRCCD will not be held responsible for satisfying the debt.
- 5. CHANGES: No change or modification in terms, quantities, or specifications may be made without express authorization in writing from the LRCCD Purchasing Office and signed by the parties hereto, and no oral understanding or agreement not incorporated herein shall be binding on any of the parties hereto. If unit cost of any item exceeds the amount shown by 10% or \$250.00 whichever is less do not ship. Contact LRCCD Purchasing at the phone number provided.
- 6. BILL OF LADING: If Bill of Lading is applicable to this order, send originals to "Ship to" address and duplicate Bill of Lading with invoices to "Bill to" address. All correspondence, invoices, bills of lading, shipping memos, packages, etc., must show purchase order number. If factory shipment, advise factory to comply.
- 7. TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Invoices for prepaid transportation charges must be supported by original receipted expense bills.
- ROB POINT AND FREIGHT CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on this order, all items shall be delivered FOB Destination. No charge for delivery, drayage, express, parcel post, packing, cartage, insurance, license fees, permits, or for any other purpose will be paid by LRCCD unless expressly included and itemized in the order. Unless otherwise shown, on "FOB Shipping Point" transactions, CONTRACTOR shall arrange for lowest cost transportation, prepay and add freight to invoice and furnish supporting freight bills if the amount exceeds \$50.00. On "FOB Shipping Point" transactions, should any shipments under this purchase order be received by LRCCD in a damaged condition and any related freight loss and damage claims filed against the carrier or carriers be wholly or partially declined with the inference that damage was the result of the act of the shipper such as inadequate packaging or loading or some inherent defect in the equipment and/or material, CONTRACTOR on request of LRCCD shall at CONTRACTOR's own expense assist LRCCD in establishing carrier liability by supplying evidence that the equipment and/or materials was properly constructed, manufactured, packaged, and secured to withstand normal transportation conditions. Shipments that are California intrastate in nature and where freight is to be borne by LRCCD shall be tendered to carriers with written instructions that rate and charges may not exceed the lowest lawful rates on file with the California Public Utilities Commission.
- 9. PATENT INDEMNITY: The CONTRACTOR shall hold LRCCD, its officers, agents and employees harmless from alleged liability of any nature or kind, including costs and attorney fees and expenses, for infringement or use of any copyrighted or uncopyrighted composition, secret process, patented or unpatented invention, article or appliance furnished or used in connection with the contract or purchase order.
- 10. TAXES: Certain articles sold to LRCCD are exempt from certain Federal excise taxes. LRCCD will reimburse the CONTRACTOR for, or pay directly, all California State and local sales and use taxes applicable to this purchase.
- 11. EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER: The acceptance of this purchase order by a supplier of goods and services is a certification that such supplier complies with all provisions of executive order 11246 and is an equal opportunity employer.
- 12. GENERAL SAFETY ORDERS: All materials, supplies and services sold to LRCCD shall conform to the general safety orders of the State of California. All materials, except as otherwise specified, must be new and of the best quality of their respective kinds.
- 13. INDEMNIFICATION: CONTRACTOR shall indemnify, defend and hold harmless LRCCD, its trustees, officers, agents, employees and volunteers, from any and all claims, demands, suits, causes of action, damages, penalties, breaches of this agreement, infringement of patent rights, costs, expenses, violations of employee occupational health and safety laws, attorney fees, losses or liability, property damage, personal injuries to or death of persons, arising out of, alleged to have arisen out of, or relating in any way to CONTRACTOR's work to be performed under this agreement, except if caused solely by the negligence of LRCCD.
- 14. TERMINATION: LRCCD may terminate this agreement and be relieved of the payment of any consideration to CONTRACTOR should CONTRACTOR fail to perform the covenants herein contained at the time and in the manner herein provided. In the event of such termination LRCCD may proceed with the work in any manner deemed proper by LRCCD. The cost to LRCCD shall be deducted from any sum due the CONTRACTOR under this agreement and the balance if any, shall be paid the CONTRACTOR upon demand.
- 15. ASSIGNMENT: Without the written consent of LRCCD, this agreement is not assignable by CONTRACTOR either in whole or in part.
- 16. PUBLIC WORKS PROJECTS: CONTRACTOR must comply with Public Contract Code.
- 17. CA LABOR CODE: Pursuant to Section 1700, and following, the CONTRACTOR shall pay not less than the prevailing rate of per diem wages as determined by the Director of the California Department of Industrial Relations. Copies of such prevailing rate of per diem wages are on file at the Business Office of the Los Rios Community College District, 1919 Spanos Court, Sacramento, CA 95825. Those copies shall be made available to any interested party upon request. The CONTRACTOR shall forfeit, as penalty to the LRCCD, Fifty Dollars (\$50.00) for each calendar day or portion thereof, for each workman paid less than the stipulated prevailing rates for any work done under the contract by him/her or by any subcontractor under him, in violation of the provisions of such Labor Code.
- 18. NOTICE: Your employees <u>may</u> be exposed to hazardous substances during the course of their work while on LRCCD property. For additional information on the hazardous substances that your employees <u>may</u> be exposed to contact the LRCCD General Services Department at (916) 568-3048.
- 19. INSURANCE: CONTRACTOR shall, at all times, maintain in full force and effect the following insurance: Workers' Compensation, Commercial General Liability, Auto Liability, and Professional Liability if licensed professional. Policy limits for each shall be at least \$1,000,000 AND \$3,000,000 AGGREGATE for bodily injury, personal injury and property damage. Any combination of General Liability and Excess Coverage can be combined to meet the Aggregate. LRCCD shall be named as an additional insured on CONTRACTOR's policies. The CONTRACTOR shall provide a certificate of insurance and required endorsements to comply with this section at least 15 days prior to commencement of work under this contract. The certificate shall state that LRCCD will be given 30 days notice of any material change or cancellation in coverage.
- 20. DISQUALIFIED EMPLOYEES: CONTRACTOR shall ensure that persons who perform services on LRCCD property have not been convicted of any felony, or any controlled substance offense or any sex offense as those terms are defined by Education Code section 87008-87010. If LRCCD determines that any person employed by CONTRACTOR to work on LRCCD property is incompetent, unfaithful, intemperate, disorderly, abusive or is otherwise unsatisfactory, CONTRACTOR shall cause that employee to be removed from working on LRCCD property immediately, and that person shall not be employed again on LRCCD property.
- 21. WORK AUTHORIZATION: Prior to LRCCD's acceptance of this Agreement, CONTRACTORs who are not U.S. citizens must provide verification of (a) work authorization status from the appropriate U.S. Department of State; (b) a copy of their U.S. visa; (c) the number of days present in the U.S.; and (d) tax treaty status. LRCCD shall not make any payments to CONTRACTOR unless CONTRACTOR holds the appropriate U.S. visa. CONTRACTOR is responsible for ensuring they are in possession of the appropriate visa.
- 22. WARRANTY: CONTRACTOR expressly warrants that all materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor shall conform to the requirements set forth or incorporated into this order and any applicable industry standards or requirements, shall be merchantable and free from defects in workmanship, materials and/or design (including latent defects), and shall perform as specified. CONTRACTOR further warrants that all materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor will be fit and sufficient for the particular purposes intended by LRCCD. Unless agreed upon otherwise between LRCCD and CONTRACTOR, the warranty period shall be the longer of: (a) any express warranty included in this service agreement; (b) one year after the materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor are accepted by LRCCD; or (c) any warranty period provided under any applicable California law.

TRANSACTION REPORT

TX (MEMORY)

FEB-22-2013 FRI 03:00 PM

#	DATE	START TIME	RECEIVER		COM. TIME	PAGES		TYPE/NOTE	FILE
001	FEB-22	02:58 PM	915094793404		0:01:31	2	ECM	ОК	072
				TOTAL	0:01:31	2			

est.	Los Rios Commu	2007	llege	Dis	trict		
Page of	— Req	uisition	1		Req. No.	767174	
VendorCode	DATE 128/13				P.O.NO.		
Approved	VENDOR Simple Moto	XS (***************************************	DELI	VERY INSTR	UCTIONS	
	ADDRESS 230 8 Pagod	a Bak	AVAL		A102	·	
Terms	CITY Plane STATE	TX zip 750	74 00	1000	Location Coo	de Augus	2
F.O.B.	- The state of the	- all's	4040di	lege/District L		Department 2	
			Div	ision	<u> </u>	Date Required	-
ITEM GIV	DESCRIPTION /E COMPLETE DESCRIPTION, INCLUDING CAT. NO). & SIZES	ORDE QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT TOTAL PRICE	24007000
*Use ad	ditional paper if necessary and please reference requ DO NOT USE A SECOND REQUISITION.	isition number.			23	MANAGEMENT FETTER AND A PERSON OF PASS MANAGEMENT AND A PASS MANAG	
1 Kit 4	8 (all in one kit)	aanamannon marqui een een een miindoon olikuudikki kaladikki niidakki olik elimeelikki kida kaladikki kaladik	28	ea :	39,95	1118.60	
2 QXORA	imentation kit #1		28	ea	6.50	182.00	_ (
3 000	ect CD			ea	19.95	19.95	J
4						Annual annual control of the control	
5 han (alings 1.90 per Ki	April 1				53.20	
6 : ONi	pping.			er trading Carlo and Sample Carlo and Sample Carlo and Carlo and Carlo and Carlo and Carlo and Carlo and Carlo		18.75	
7	0					/	
8 5%	Volume dissount	Control Security (1997) and the Property of the Control of the Con			<u> </u>	We. 03	7
9		alt nast tark om sammels medskrift fri det frikk frikklinklich stråk frikklinklich blir fri det skall frikklin		NO CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR OF MARKET			
10				er and processed account recognition to the State of the			
11							_
12						./0	-
Purchases Charged	to Categorical Programs, Grants or poecial Proje	eis)(\ (M)	11/14-	Armania a sangara karang di Prista kananda sa sa mahadi Panda di P	SalesTax	ag 44	-
This purchase is in c	ompliance with the requirements of	Program Name	154 1 0	NC.		orani ni na na mana na	1
Program Director/Coordinator	For grants/special projection projection from the state of the state o		Grant Number		Total	均如哥	#
Program Goal/Objective Numl	J () V				<i>Th</i>	1425,96	2]
accordance with Disti	items/services listed above are to be obtained in rict Regulation 8323, Section 4, Conflict of Interest, and istrict, state, and federal policies, rules, regulations and	Centa /40	300/12	2/80	d.Vi.S	3b70	
laws.	NO CON 17 Clark Versilla (Bus. Unit Acc	count* Fund	d Org	11/	1425 94 140A-670	D mariorizaciono o
REQUESTED BY:	TYPED/PRINT DATE	Program Sub-C	Class BY	D/90 Proj/0	<u>7 V </u>	mount	B
	shournove Q 1/23/13	/	/-				
REQUESTED BY:	a. w. DATE 1/25/13	Bus. Unit Acc	count * Fund	d Org	\$		
AUTHORIZED: DE	EAN OR AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE	Program Sub-C	ok lephanika kwesazai npazpoza poj	Proj/C	MARKA NACIONES PERSONNES ROPOWERS	Amount	NA PARTY
<i>SAUU</i> APPROVED: VI	CEPRESIDENT, ADMINISTRATION DATE	* Asset Location -For complete the area b	requipment pur selow indicating	chases over \$ g the final loc	3200 (Accounts 6 ation where equ	6490, 6495 and compute uipment will be housed.	rs)
		Location Code			Dept		_
in GS #127 08/06	structions on Reverse	Building	senenna yazuma son umuaran nakinumaarar murindaki dilakiri si a da sus	ne Status and an analysis of the Status and American and	Room	No	
		\$5000 Managed Breaking Districts Supposed Supposed Supposed	ne soudonité litération Potronoca con	mand bostolists (Holicotti Aliki	AND RECEIVED RECEIVED SECURIORS	Comment of the Commen	, gospii

District Office: White College Requesting: Yellow

Requestor: Pink

Area Dean: Goldenrod



Return signed completed form to Purchasing via fax or email.

VENDOR APPLICATION

	-3145 ■ Irccdpurchase@I			NAME:	Simple Motor		trodosininos en esta su alto considera e consecução do de los en estacolos de los estacolos de la consecuencia
NAME OF FIRM	ediacepte and be a biglion to proceed from speciment week data consistent and the speciment as in the consistent data proceeds and the consistent data	terreligiones processores asservationes de la conferencia de la conferencia de la conferencia de la conferencia	FEDERAL IC	ON OR SOCIA	AL SECURITY #		
Simple Motors			else de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya del la companya del la companya de	wá	, 635-2	26-9446	şaş'
MAILING ADDRESS	uguannako (o o an napiko monto kontak kielekontake)	REMIT A	DDRESS	esterphisecologi policios principales comenciales de comenciales en establicas en establicas en electricas en	opačaja povezació kaj viet i i i i podračný rastní rozdová primery i	ation governing advicements of a control of a control of the sales	
2308 Pagoda Oak Dri	4	2308 Pag	goda Oak	Drive, Plano, T	X 75074		
PHONE (972) 839	-1395 _{FAX}	(509) 479	3404	EMAIL	simplemoto		
WEBSITE	www.simplemoto	r.com		Q	RGANIZATION CLA (Check all that		N
	The state of the s				Individual	Secret consequences of the second secretary and the second	MBE
AUTHORIZEI Name	COMPANY REPRESENT Title/Capacity		nail	Participation (A)	Partnership	(Acceptanting Colors)	WBE
Sergey Pozmantir	Owner	spozmantir@si	implemotor.com		Non Profit	h-despendence	DVBE
Natasha Mikhalchenko	Manager	simplemoto	r@gmall.com		Corporation (List	State Incorp	orated)
ромону (ж. в серона том в ром не се об в водительной в серона в серона в серона в серона в серона в бого в сер Серона в серона в се				Contractor	's License #		rig
				20111140001			
PROVIDE LIST OF	COMMODITIES, EQUI	PMENT, SU	IPPLIES and	or SERVICE	S AVAILABLE TO	THE DISTRIC	7
Simple Electric	: Motor Kits		Educatio	onal sup	olles		
		and the second s			ecoponanies dal microsopologonico confronte e confronte de confronte de confronte de confronte de confronte de		eking fingde die der die der der der der der der der der der de
na kapalan ingga kanagang kenang malan kaping kanan mengan kanagan kenangkan kanan mengan kanan mengan kanan k	in distribution of the state of		ngin neces proposed a tentral national and a new planta nation to	in program day and in the control of	adjenint species (grande species and a state of the post of the state of the state of the state of the state of		and the state of t
	musicials are main the price of these activities of escapana case increase exploration for the standard definition of the standar				ntentral proposition of the control proposition	najvišani dilika kanja disipajani propinsi sebagai di kanja di kanja di kanja di kanja di kanja di kanja di ka	
VENDOR CERT	and the second s		0	THER BUSIN	iess informatic	N	
i certify that all statements corunderstand that this information					nto a la più		
evaluating my request to receive (old invitations for purchases. I	l raymei	nt Terms		Discounts Ex Volume discount		
understand that being placed on th not in any way represent an endor:	sement of my firm by Los Rios,		ale and a sure in the second second second second second	uo.	entremontalisment enemeroperate designations and properties and a series of the series and series are series and series and series and series and series are series and series and series and series are series and series and series and series are series a	paleineskiekoninganisterin ete entrenterin indere	i A
nor does it relieve my firm of prov required. I further agree to disc		e economic	/Returns	30 days full n	ofund excluding shipp	ing both ways	सर्व हर
conflicts of interest relating to understand the requirements for f	The state of the s	0	ń	1.			
further certify this firm is an SP INITIALS			y Kep	uanti	Owner	uppopulation approximation in the internity of the	1/23/13
opuda usang mangapung pungang pengang katawa	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		SIGNATURE	E	TITLE		DATE

LOS RIOS PURCHASING ONLY:

www.losrios.edu



Form (Rev. December 2011) Department of the Treasury Internal Revenue Service

Request for Taxpayer **Identification Number and Certification**

Give Form to the requester. Do not send to the IRS.

A		nakita serina en espripa en espri	and a security of the security	AND ACCOUNT OF STATE	principal de la company de	saninominintanti	enterprofitation and a	DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	iningraphic consister	lahkusup-nampan-nap-na-		
economismospensor	Name (as shown on your income tax return)											
	Sergey Pozmantir		en-defendaries annual segue	- december of the	uina para de la comienza de la comi	wejiinapenenen	والمستحدد والمستعدد	tinano inin	inianjani krenen e			
cý.	Business name/disregarded entity name, if different from above											
8	Simple Motors									venezaj planinje vznih grin vrije u		
a. c	Check appropriate box for federal tax classification:											
O	☑ Individual/sole proprietor ☐ C Corporation ☐ S Corporation ☐ Partnership ☐ Trust/estate											
	Page 10 101 Proceedings of the State of the] Exem	pt payee		
70	Limited liability company. Enter the tax classification (C=C corporation, S=S corporation, P=partnership)											
Print or type Specific Instructions on page												
G O	Other (see Instructions) ▶ Address (number, street, and apt. or suite no.)		Reques	itor's n	ame an	d add	ress (op	llonal	Lab.			
8	2308 Pagoda Oak Drive											
	City, state, and ZIP code					採						
886	Plano, TX 75074											
W.	List account number(s) here (optional)	udenniering ertender geweisteren gebeter der der der der er e	Secretario provincio de la constante de la con	desirenten ir insuland	in and the second	***************************************	ni ina manda interpret	susua politici de		enterestation de martination de la contraction d		
	COLD & Sold And Market 1 18 & 1 18 11 15 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1											
É	Taxpayer Identification Number (TIN)	dos experios y do consideramente esperante residente esperante de la consideración de la consideración de la c	econoledus en en estado en esta	zykinosowa ingrakow	ungan kendendan kendend	h Pjólegy szik és produk	participato de la biologica de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición dela composición d	biologie zwieri	erpedge kent a yn jest in dester	elenen ciktotekki pilotoficki socerd		
Fritor	your TIN in the appropriate box. The TIN provided must match the name	given on the "Name"	" line	Soc	el seci	ırity n	umber	managan da	lejog kopisk tejden testo			
in me	nid backun withbolding. For individuals, this is your social security numbi	er (SSN). However, to	ra	6	3 5		2 6		9 4	4 6		
resid	ent allen, sole proprietor, or disregarded entity, see the Part I Instructions es, it is your employer identification number (EIN). If you do not have a nu	; on page a, ror omer imber, see <i>How to d</i> e	it a] "]] "				
	n page 3.	errenden i manner mener aus Sin	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	in an initial section of the section	inanion Union dan			accioni attinos	Samuel Colombia	enternative enterior en		
	. If the account is in more than one name, see the chart on page 4 for gu	idelines on whose		Em	doyer i	dentif	cation :	umk	or Taxangan	walnut with the state		
	per to enter.				_							
en aniistaani		nick production in collection and produce of the design in the last collection in the collection is the collection of the collection is the collection of th	y a jednika kalenda kuntan ka	لسل		أرسينيك			inistration of the second			
THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	1 II Certification	naturina nanggapi jegovan panahanga katikan pitata katika da atau panaha na ma	appapania anima	anija si sainwipaksi	taisates (moneninisis si	Deposita de la composição	unija komonijski sprinterijski	(todardanovni)	***********	ingua pariodisti contacti descrito		
	r penalties of perjury, I certify that:	and the second s		tania dia	فالشاك تسيية	الدائدة		inel				
	ne number shown on this form is my correct texpayer identification numb								control 1994	SWIND LINE CO.		
2. 18	rm not subject to backup withholding because: (a) I am exempt from bac ervice (IRS) that I am subject to backup withholding as a result of a failure	kup withholding, or (b	o) I have	e not t	n nese or (a)	otifie(the is	i by the	i inte notifi	mai H ed me	evenue That Law		
50	ervice (IHS) that I am subject to backup withholding as a result of a failure I longer subject to backup withholding, and	a to tabout an uncuaer.	or divid	ach ilasi,	an just	£1 125, 21	TELP T RECENT	(New York 11)	GW IIIG	911000 1 651		
	entral control of the											
3, 16	nm a U.S. citizen or other U.S. person (defined below). Ification instructions. You must cross out item 2 above if you have beer	s natified by the IDS th	hat vou	ara n	urranti	v suh	iect to	nack	urs wif	hholdina		
Samo	rea you have failed to report all interest and dividends on your tax refurn	. For real estate trans	lactions	i. nem	Z 000	s not	apply.	rorr	nortge	ge		
Lindonson	not noid acquicition or abandonment of secured property, cancellation o	f debt. contributions t	o an inc	aividu	ai rotir	emen	i arrang	юти	N IE (17"1/	A), EUNI		
gene	rally, payments other than interest and dividends, you are not required to	sign the certrication	i, but yo	u mu	st prov	чое у	our cor	MUL	HA, O	se tile		
AND CONTRACTOR	uctions on page 4.	والمراوات	elakulation (Vierpelipelilakus		adaparanienia F	7	n kegaralan renorindak ben		Annia e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	territoria de contrata de contrata de la contrata del la contrata de la contrata		
Sign		n De	ate P	I/	23		3					
Riffermanner		Note. If a requester	alucie v	accomandance	economica solo	Addition frances	iyahinin in in sarahasin in i	m W	.O to r	enuest		
	neral Instructions	your TIN, you must t	use the	reque	ester's	form	if it is s	ubst	antially	y similar		
	ion references are to the Internal Revenue Code unless otherwise	to this Form W-9.										
nate		Definition of a U.S.							ou are	i.		
STER W	many and the same of the time and the same of the same	concidence at living	CONSTRUCTION OF THE PERSON OF	i veni i	44 (52)	7						

Purpose of Form

A person who is required to file an information return with the IRS must obtain your correct texpayer identification number (TIN) to report, for example, income paid to you, real estate transactions, mortgage interest you paid, acquisition or abandonment of secured property, cancellation of debt, or contributions you made to an IRA.

Use Form W-9 only if you are a U.S. person (including a resident allen), to provide your correct TIN to the person requesting it (the requester) and, when applicable, to:

- 1. Certify that the TIN you are giving is correct (or you are waiting for a number to be issued),
 - 2. Certify that you are not subject to backup withholding, or
- 3. Claim exemption from backup withholding if you are a U.S. exempt payee. If applicable, you are also certifying that as a U.S. person, your allocable share of any partnership income from a U.S. trade or business is not subject to the withholding tax on foreign partners' share of effectively connected income.

- An individual who is a U.S. citizen or U.S. resident allen,
- A partnership, corporation, company, or association created or organized in the United States or under the laws of the United States,
- . An estate (other than a foreign estate), or
- A domestic trust (as defined in Regulations section 301.7701-7).

Special rules for partnerships. Partnerships that conduct a trade or business in the United States are generally required to pay a withholding tax on any foreign partners' share of income from such business. Further, in certain cases where a Form W-9 has not been received, a partnership is required to presume that a partner is a foreign person, and pay the withholding tax. Therefore, if you are a U.S. person that is a partner in a partnership conducting a trade or business in the United States, provide Form W-9 to the partnership to establish your U.S. status and avoid withholding on your share of partnership income.

January 14, 2013



SIMPLE MOTORSTM 2308 Pagoda Oak Drive

Email: simplemotor@gmail.com

Fax: (509) 479-3404 www.simplemotor.com

Ship to:

El Dorado Center Folsom Lake College 6699 Campus Drive Placerville, CA 95667

Shi	pping	method:	UPS Ground	Email:	zwerenk@flc.losrios.edu	
No	No Oty Price Description					
1	28	\$39.95	Kit #8 (All-in-One kit)			\$1118.60
2	28		Experimentation Kit #1 (Variabl	e speed control)		\$182.00
3	1		Project CD			\$19.95
4	1		5% volume discount			-\$66.03
5	1		Shipping/handling/packaging - Handling/packaging (for motor - Shipping:	kits only): \$1.9	0 per kit x 28 kits = \$53.20 \$18.75	\$71.95
		autores and the communication of		ang kita salah masana kalangan sesar sejar sejar di Bahamah menandah sejar teruncan menanti di sebilih di seja	Total:	\$1326.47

10× 94.09

Haney, Brenda

From:

Clark, Shannon

Sent:

Tuesday, February 05, 2013 10:06 AM

To:

Haney, Brenda

Subject:

REQ 767174 SIMPLE MOTORS

Brenda~

If this one is still on your desk, I forgot to request that the PO be faxed or emailed to:

Fax: 509-479-3404

Serge (owner): simplemotor@gmail.com

Is it too late to request that change?

Thanks!

Shannon N. Clark
Grant Coordinator
Governor's Career Technical Education Initiative (SB-70)
Folsom Lake College, El Dorado Center
6699 Campus Drive
Placerville, Ca
(530) 642-5624